MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 6.3 to 450Vdc low impedance, 105C
CAT. No. E1001E
Sleeve (PET)
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F

Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated
ripple
current
(mArms/
105c,
100kHz)
Part No.
250
47 16B 25 0.6 570 EKMF251ESS470ML25S
100 18B 35.5 0.3 935 EKMF251ESS101MMP1S
220 18B 40 0.27 1000 EKMF251ESS221MM40S
400
3.3 10B 20 2.9 195 EKMF401ESS3R3MJ20S
4.7 10B 25 2.3 220 EKMF401ESS4R7MJ25S
10 12.5B 25 1.2 360 EKMF401ESS100MK25S
22 16B 25 0.61 570 EKMF401ESS220ML25S
33 16B 31.5 0.46 700 EKMF401ESS330MLN3S
47 18B 31.5 0.33 860 EKMF401ESS470MMN3S
450
2.2 10B 16 7.9 110 EKMF451ESS2R2MJ16S
3.3 10B 20 6.2 135 EKMF451ESS3R3MJ20S
4.7 12.5B 20 3.7 190 EKMF451ESS4R7MK20S
10 12.5B 25 2.6 250 EKMF451ESS100MK25S
22 16B 31.5 1.0 480 EKMF451ESS220MLN3S
33 18B 35.5 0.62 650 EKMF451ESS330MMP1S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated
ripple
current
(mArms/
105c,
100kHz)
Part No.
160
10 10B 16 1.5 250 EKMF161ESS100MJ16S
22 10B 20 1.1 350 EKMF161ESS220MJ20S
33 12.5B 20 0.71 440 EKMF161ESS330MK20S
47 12.5B 25 0.46 600 EKMF161ESS470MK25S
100 16B 25 0.24 910 EKMF161ESS101ML25S
220 18B 35.5 0.14 1370 EKMF161ESS221MMP1S
200
10 10B 16 1.5 250 EKMF201ESS100MJ16S
22 10B 20 1.1 350 EKMF201ESS220MJ20S
33 12.5B 20 0.71 440 EKMF201ESS330MK20S
47 12.5B 25 0.46 600 EKMF201ESS470MK25S
100 16B 31.5 0.17 1160 EKMF201ESS101MLN3S
220 18B 35.5 0.14 1370 EKMF201ESS221MMP1S
250
4.7 10B 16 3.5 165 EKMF251ESS4R7MJ16S
10 10B 20 2.8 230 EKMF251ESS100MJ20S
22 12.5B 25 1.2 360 EKMF251ESS220MK25S
33 12.5B 25 1.2 360 EKMF251ESS330MK25S
(2/2)